
NAME ADDRESS PHONE / EMAIL CONTACT

TITLE IV-E PC DIRECTORY

559-278-6851
559-278-6600

marmistead@csufresno.edu

BASW Project Coordinator

CSU, Fresno

5310 North Campus Drive

FAX:
PHONE:

Title IV-E Child Welfare Program

Fresno,  CA 93740-0001

Armistead,  Maggie1.

M/S PH 115

530-898-6754
530-898-5574

ccornell1@csuchico.edu

Title IV-E Project Coordinator

CSU, Chico

400 West 1st Street, Zip 550

FAX:
PHONE:

School of Social Work

Chico,  CA 95929-0550

Cornell,  Chelsea2.

909-537-5544
909-537-7029

sculbert@csusb.edu

Project Coordinator

CSU, San Bernardino

5500 University Parkway

FAX:
PHONE:

School of Social Work

San Bernardino,  CA 92407-2397

Culbertson,  Susan3.

415-405-3482

gofisch@sfsu.edu

Title IV-E Project Coordinator

San Francisco State University

1600 Holloway Avenue

FAX:
PHONE:

School of Social Work

San Francisco,  CA 94132-4151

Fischer,  Gabriela4.

HSS 227

510-885-2168
510-885-7580

siangsin.goh@csueastbay.edu

Title IV-E Project Coordinator

CSU, East Bay

25800 Carlos Bee Blvd.

FAX:
PHONE:

School of Social Work

Hayward,  CA 94542-3000

Goh,  Siang Sin5.

M I 4065
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NAME ADDRESS PHONE / EMAIL CONTACT

818-677-5033
818-677-7662

julie.gould@csun.edu

Project Coordinator

CSU, Northridge

18111 Nordhoff Street

FAX:
PHONE:

Department of Social Work

Northridge,  CA 91330-8226

Gould,  Julie6.

208 Sierra Hall

408-924-5833
408-924-5892

paulette.green@sjsu.edu

Title IV-E Project Coordinator

San José State University

One Washington Square

FAX:
PHONE:

School of Social Work

San Jose,  CA 95192-0124

Green,  Pnina7.

310-243-2409
310-516-3542

lhenderson@csudh.edu

Project Coordinator

CSU, Dominguez Hills

Welch Hall 385

FAX:
PHONE:

starts 7-1-15 replaces Carroll
Bittmann

Department of Social Work

Carson,  CA 90747-0001

Harris-Henderson,  Lynn8.

661-654-2106
661-654-6928

bhartsell@csub.edu

Title IV-E Project Coordinator

CSU, Bakersfield

9001 Stockdale Highway

FAX:
PHONE:

Department of Social Work

Bakersfield,  CA 93311-1099

Hartsell,  Bruce9.

831-582-5332
831-582-5333

aherendeen@csumb.edu

Project Coordinator

CSU, Monterey Bay

100 Campus Center

FAX:
PHONE:

Health, Human Services & Public

Seaside,  CA 93955-8001

Herendeen,  Anne10.

Beach Hall West

760-750-7378

libbetson@csusm.edu

Project Coordinator

CSU, San Marcos College of

333 S. Twin Oaks Valley Road

FAX:
PHONE:

Department of Social Work

San Marcos,  CA 92096-0001

Ibbetson,  Lorene11.

UNIV 313
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NAME ADDRESS PHONE / EMAIL CONTACT

916-278-4161
916-278-6172

kentt@csus.edu

Title IV-E Project Coordinator

CSU, Sacramento

6000 J Street, Mariposa Hall 4010

FAX:
PHONE:

Division of Social Work

Sacramento,  CA 95819-2605

Kent,  Dr. Tracy12.

530-898-6874
530-898-5574

mklungtvet-morano@csuchico.edu

Title IV-E Project Coordinator

CSU, Chico

400 West First Street

FAX:
PHONE:

School of Social Work

Chico,  CA 95929-0001

Klungtvet-Morano,  Meka13.

BUTTE 543A

310-206-1405
310-825-3799

glavina@ucla.edu

Project Coordinator

UCLA, Dept. of SW

3250 Public Affairs Bldg.

FAX:
PHONE:

Luskin School of Public Affairs

Los Angeles,  CA 90095-0001

Lavina,  Gerry14.

Box 951656

909-379-7583
909-379-7594

vlindsey@llu.edu

Asst. Professor/Project Coordinator

Loma Linda University

1898 Business Center Drive

FAX:
PHONE:

School of Behavioral Health

San Bernardino,  CA 92408-3457

Lindsey,  Dr. Viola W.15.

213-743-4394
213-740-3301

omarl@usc.edu

PD of IBH, PC, Asst. Dir. of Field Edu,
Clin. Assoc. Prof. Field
USC

850 West Washington Blvd. 1st Floor

FAX:
PHONE:

School of Social Work

Los Angeles,  CA 90015-3359

López,  Omar16.

323-343-5705
323-343-6312

cmroz@calstatela.edu

Project Coordinator

CSU, Los Angeles

5151 State University Drive

FAX:
PHONE:

School of Social Work

Los Angeles,  CA 90032-4226

Mroz,  Carol17.
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NAME ADDRESS PHONE / EMAIL CONTACT

619-594-8709
619-594-1118

knakamura@Mail.sdsu.edu

Title IV-E Project Coordinator

San Diego State University

5500 Campanile Drive, HH 144

FAX:
PHONE:

School of Social Work

San Diego,  CA 92182-4119

Nakamura,  Ken18.

213-743-4394

cpaddock@usc.edu

Clinical Assistant Professor, Field
Education
USC, School of SW
850 W. Washington Blvd., 1st Floor

FAX:
PHONE:

Los Angeles,  CA

Paddock,  Christina (Tina)19.

562-985-5183
562-985-5514

Marilyn.Potts@csulb.edu

Distance Education Program 
Coordinator
CSU, Long Beach

1250 Bellflower Blvd.

FAX:
PHONE:

School of Social Work

Long Beach,  CA 90840-4602

Potts,  Marilyn20.

562-985-5652
562-985-5514

Elizabeth.Pringle-Hornsby@csulb.
edu

CalSWEC CW Project Coordinator

CSU, Long Beach - School of

1250 Bellflower Blvd.

FAX:
PHONE:

  Social Work

Long Beach,  CA 90840-0902

Pringle-Hornsby,
Elizabeth

21.

707-826-4449
707-825-4454

michelle.rainer@humboldt.edu

SERVE Project Coordinator -
Northern Region
Humboldt State University

1 Harpst Street, BSS 540

FAX:
PHONE:

Department of Social Work

Arcata,  CA 95521-8222

Rainer,  Michelle22.

510-642-8251
510-643-6126

cjralph@berkeley.edu

Project Coordinator

School of Social Welfare
120 Haviland Hall

FAX:
PHONE:

Berkeley,  CA 94720-7400

Ralph,  Catharine23.

MC 7400
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NAME ADDRESS PHONE / EMAIL CONTACT

209-661-6512
209-667-3869

psivak@csustan.edu

Project Coordinator

CSU, Stanislaus, MSW Program

One University Circle

FAX:
PHONE:

Central California Academy

Turlock,  CA 95382-3200

Sivak,  Paul24.

707-826-4458
707-826-4454

kes8@humboldt.edu

Project Coordinator

Humboldt State University

1 Harpst Street, BSS 452

FAX:
PHONE:

Department of Social Work

Arcata,  CA 95521-8299

Smith,  Ken25.

619-328-8716

tstrohauer@sdsu.edu

SERVE Coordinator, Title IV-E
Stipend Program
San Diego State University

5500 Campanile Drive

FAX:
PHONE:

School of Social Work

San Diego,  CA 92182

Strohauer,  Tamara26.

657-278-2584
657-278-2440

dutran@exchange.fullerton.edu

Project Coordinator  Mental Health

CSU, Fullerton

Education Classroom Bldg., Room 207

FAX:
PHONE:

Department of Social Work

Fullerton,  CA 92834-6868

Tran,  Duan27.

P.O. Box 6868

909-537-3838
909-537-7029

awatson@csusb.edu

BASW Project Coordinator

CSU, San Bernardino

5500 University Parkway

FAX:
PHONE:

School of Social Work

San Bernardino,  CA 92407-2397

Watson,  Nick28.

559-278-8687
559-499-0123

cherylw@csufresno.edu

Project Coordinator

CSU, Fresno

5310 N. Campus Drive, M/S PH102

FAX:
PHONE:

Dept. of Social Work Education

Fresno,  CA 93740-8019

Whittle,  Cheryl29.
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NAME ADDRESS PHONE / EMAIL CONTACT

559-278-5749
559-278-7279

zacharyz@csufresno.edu

Central Region SERVE Project 
ྂ

Coordinator
CSU, Fresno

5310 N. Campus Dr. M/S PH102

FAX:
PHONE:

Department of Social Work

Fresno,  CA 93740-8019

Zukovsky,  Zachary30.
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